
A-klassen
Namn: Klubb: 1:a 2:a Summa 3:e Summa Placering

1 Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers 27 28 55 26 81 1

2 Henrik Arvidsson Tuve Tigers 31 28 59 31 90 2

3 Lennart Gustavsson Gullbergsbro BGK 32 28 60 31 91 3

4 Peter Williamsson Göteborgs BGK 29 33 62 29 91 4

5 L-O Johansson Göteborgs BGK 32 28 60 33 93 5

6 Jan Westlin Gullbergsbro BGK 33 28 61 37 98 6

7 Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers 35 33 68 36 104 7

8 Gunnar Karlsson Göteborgs BGK 34 35 69 39 108 8
9 Lorentz Neverland Tuve Tigers 28 Brutit 9

B-klassen
Namn: Klubb: 1:a 2:a Summa 3:e Summa Placering

1 Leif Öhling Kungälvs BGK 31 44 75 34 109 1

2 Eva Johansson Göteborgs BGK 39 47 86 32 118 2

3 Staffan Lundblad Gullbergsbro BGK 37 48 85 35 120 3

4 Sven-Erik Ekenberg Tuve Tigers 37 42 79 47 126 4

5 Wimar Eliasson Tuve Tigers Ej till start

6 Milan Bilén Tuve Tigers Ej till start

7 Junis Karlsson Göteborgs BGK Ej till start
8 Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers Ej till start

C-klassen
Namn: Klubb: 1:a 2:a Summa 3:e Summa Placering

1 Per Aronsson Tuve Tigers 30 34 64 29 93 1

2 Göran Johansson Tuve Tigers 29 50 79 41 120 2

3 Phetrada Nuchanart Gullbergsbro BGK 56 46 102 56 158 3

4 Rolf Martinsson Tuve Tigers Ej till start
5 Stefan Myrnes Göteborgs BGK Ej till start



A-klassen

Namn: Klubb: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers 40 36 35 33 38 182

2 Henrik Arvidsson Tuve Tigers 33 32 42 31 138

3 Peter Williamsson Göteborgs BGK 29 23 37 89

4 Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers 17 21 25 25 88

5 L-O Johansson Göteborgs BGK 17 8 15 23 25 88

6 Lennart Gustavsson Gullbergsbro BGK 38 38 76

7 Jan Westlin Gullbergsbro BGK 10 24 17 22 73

8 Lorentz Neverland Tuve Tigers 31 32 63

9 Gunnar Karlsson Göteborgs BGK 5 9 26 19 59

B-klassen
Namn: Klubb:

1 Staffan Lundblad Gullbergsbro BGK 35 24 28 37 33 34 33 224

2 Leif Öhrling Kungälv BGK 28 46 0 34 40 13 30 191

3 Eva Johansson Göteborgs BGK 29 31 31 25 20 136

4 Jens Bergström Tuve Tigers 35 51 44 130

5 Sven-Erik Ekenberg Tuve Tigers 27 14 17 26 14 21 119

6 Junis Karlsson Göteborgs BGK 28 52 30 110

7 Milan Bilén Tuve Tigers 49 55 104

8 Wimar Eliasson Tuve Tigers 37 48 85

9 0



C-klassen
Namn: Klubb:

1 Göran Johansson Tuve Tigers 46 50 43 56 39 41 33 308

2 Per Aronsson Tuve Tigers 61 62 60 183

3 Stefan Myrnes Göteborgs BGK 32 32

4 Rolf Martinsson Tuve Tigers 11 1 12

5 Phetrada Nuchanart Gullbergsbro BGK 0 0 0 0 0


